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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Harry | |Shortway Jr |12/3 1/2023 |hshortway@midlandparknj.org
Chief Administrative Officer

|Wendy | | Martin | |wmartin@midlandparknj.org
Chief Financial Officer

|Laurie | |O'Han|on | IIohanlon@midlandparkni.orq
Municipal Clerk

|Wendy | | Martin | Iwmartin@midlandparknj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Mark |W | Mednarz | Imbednarz@dgdcpas.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Lorraine Deluca 12/31/2023 Ideluca@midlandparknj.org

Lorenzo Damiano 12/31/2023 Idamiano@midlandparknj.org

Nancy Peet 12/31/2022 npeet@midlandparknj.org

Jerry lannone 12/31/2022 jiannone@midlandparknj.org

Kenneth Kruis 12/31/2021 kkruis@midlandparknj.org

Robert Sanson 12/31/2021 rsansone@midlandparknj.org
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